



# VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED<sup>®</sup>

CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072

**CORP OFF :** "VISAKA TOWER", 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. ROAD, SECUNDERABAD - 500 003.  
TEL : +91-40-2781 3833, 2781 3835, www.visaka.co E-mail : vil@visaka.in

Ref: VILSECSTEX/IEPF-Advertisement/FY2023/07

Date: 29.04.2022

To,

<b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited,</b> Exchange Plaza, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051	<b>BSE Limited,</b> The Senior General Manager, Listing Compliances, Floor 25, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001
<b>Scrip Code – VISAKAIND</b>	<b>Scrip Code – 509055</b>

**Sub: IEPF - Newspaper Advertisements – Reg 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015**

Dear Sirs,

With reference to above, please find enclosed herewith copies of advertisement published on 28.04.2022 in Business Standard and Velugu in connection with Transfer of equity shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**For VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

  
**Ramakanth Kunapuli**  
**Assistant Vice President & Company Secretary**



Encl. a/a

---

Regd. Office & Factory	: A.C. Division I, Survey No. 315, Yelumala Village, R.C. Puram Mandal, Sanga Reddy District, T.S, Pin 502 300.
Factory : A.C. Division II	: Survey No. 170/1, Manikantham Village, Paramathi-Velur Taluq, Namakkal District, Tamil Nadu, Pin 637 207.
Factory : A.C. Division III	: GAT.No.70/3A & 70/3A/3 & 70/1B & 70/1C, Sahajpur Industrial Area, Nandur (V), Daund (Tq), Pune, Maharashtra, Pin 412 020.
Factory : A.C. Division IV	: Plot No.11, 12,18 To 21 & 30, Changsole Mouza, Bankibundh G.P. No. 4, Salboni Midnapur West, W.B, Pin 721 147.
Factory : A.C. Division V	: Survey No. 90/2A 90/2B 27/1, G.Nagenhalli Village, Kempnaddodderi Post, Kestur Road, Kora Hobli, Tumkur Dist, Karnataka, Pin 572 138.
Factory : A.C. Division VI	: Village & Post, Kannawan, PS Bachrawan, Tehsil Maharajgunj, Dist Raebareli, U.P, Pin 229 301.
Factory : A.C. Division VII	: Survey No. 385, 386, Jujjuru (V), Near Kanchikacharla, Veerulapadu (M), Krishna Dist, A.P, Pin 521 181.
Factory : A.C. Division VIII	: Plot No. 1994 (P) 2006, Khata No. 450, Chaka No. 727, Paramanpur (V), P.S. Sason, Tehsil Maneswar, Sambalpur Dist, Odisha, Pin 768 200.
Factory : Textile Division	: Survey No. 179 & 180, Chiruva Village, Mouda Taluk, Nagpur District, Maharashtra, Pin 441 104.
Factory : V-Boards Division I	: Gajalapuram Village, Kukkadam Post, Vemulapaly Mandal, Adjacent to Kukkadam Railway Station, Nalgonda Dist, T.S, Pin 508 207.
Factory : V-Boards Division II	: GAT No : 248 & 261 to 269, Delwadi Village, Daund Taluq, Pune Dist, Maharashtra, Pin 412 214.
Factory : V-Boards Division III	: Mustil Nos. 106, 107 & 115, Jhaswa Village, P.S. & Tehsil Salawas, Jhajjar, Haryana, Pin 124 146.



**CORRIGENDUM**

In the results of Macrotech Developers Limited which were published on April 27, 2022, wherein heading "EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022" the word UNAUDITED should be read as AUDITED. The error occurred inadvertently is regretted.

**Business Standard HYDERABAD EDITION**

Printed and Published by Gopala Narayana on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and printed at Enadu Press, Plot No.: A1/1, Block No.: 3, Industrial Development Area, Uppal, 500 039, Ranga Reddy Dist.-Telangana and published at PTI Building, 11/rd Floor, A.C. Guards, Hyderabad-500 004

Editor: Shalish Dobhal

RNI NO: AP ENG/2000/01017

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bmail.in Ph. 040-23375797 Fax: +91-40-23371863

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact: Ms. Mansi Singh Head-Customer Relations Business Standard Private Limited, H4 & I/3, Building H, Paragon Centre, Opp. Birla Centurion, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400013 E-mail: subs\_bs@bmail.in \*or sms, REACHES TO 57575

**DISCLAIMER** News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement. Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned. Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or dissemination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.

**No Air Surcharge**

**SCHEDULE I FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT**  
(Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Voluntary Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2017)  
**FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF SHENDRA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**

1	Name of Corporate Person	Shendra Advisory Services Private Limited
2	Date of Incorporation of Corporate Person	November 11, 2005
3	Authority under which Corporate Person is Incorporated / Registered	Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra
4	Corporate Identity Number of Corporate Person	U45200MH2005PTC157267
5	Address of the Registered Office of Corporate Person	Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jyeshthwari - Vikhili Link Road, Jyeshthwari (East), Mumbai - 400060, Maharashtra, India.
6	Liquidation commencement date of Corporate Person	April 27, 2022
7	Name, address, email address, telephone number and registration number of the Liquidator	Kondisetty Kumar Dushyantha # 4042, 7th Main, 9th Cross, Jayanagar II Block, Bangalore - 560011 e-mail: dushyanthak@gmail.com Tel. No.: 080 26560400 Registration No.: IBB/PA-002/P-NO0237/2017-18/10688
8	Last Date for Submission of Claims	May 26, 2022

Notice is hereby given that Shendra Advisory Services Private Limited has commenced voluntary liquidation on April 27, 2022. The stakeholders of Shendra Advisory Services Private Limited are hereby called upon to submit a proof of their claims, on or before May 26, 2022 to the liquidator at the address mentioned against item 7. The financial creditors shall submit their proof of claims by electronic means only. All other stakeholders may submit the proof of claims in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties. Date: April 28, 2022 Place: Bangalore Liquidator (Reg. No.: IBB/PA-002/P-NO0237/2017-18/10688)

**VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072  
Regd. Office: Survey No. 315, Yalamra Village, R.C.Puram Mandal, Sangareddy Dist-502 300. T.S. Corp. Office: VISAKA TOWERS, 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003. T.S.

**NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS UNDER SECTION 124(B) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 FOR TRANSFER OF SHARES TO IEPF AUTHORITY**

Members of the Company are hereby informed that in terms of provisions of Section 124(B) of the Companies Act, 2013, all shares in respect of which dividends have remained unclaimed / unpaid for seven consecutive years or more, are required to be transferred by the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) setup by the Government of India.

Therefore, in terms of the provisions of IEPF Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended (IEPF Rules) Members in respect of whom dividends have remained unclaimed / unpaid for seven consecutive years, through this notice are being provided an opportunity to claim such unpaid / unclaimed dividends, by sending a letter under their signature together with self-attested copy of PAN Card, so as to reach at the office of our Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) M/s. Kfin Technologies Ltd., Selenium Tower B, Plot No 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500 032, Tel:040-67182222, email:inward\_rts@kfinetec.com. The details of such members and number of shares that would be required to be transferred to the IEPF Authority is being made available on Company's website also. In the event a valid claim is not received by the Company by July 31, 2022, the Company shall take suitable steps to transfer such shares in accordance with the provisions mentioned in the said IEPF Rules.

Once the shares are transferred to the IEPF Authority by the Company, such shares may be claimed by the concerned Members only from the IEPF Authority by following the procedure prescribed under the aforesaid IEPF Rules, as in force on the date of the claim.

Individual letters in this regard have been sent to concerned members at their last known address registered / available with the Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company. Members may further take note that all unclaimed / unpaid dividends upto the year 2013-14 has already been transferred by the Company to the IEPF within the stipulated statutory time. However, some unclaimed/unpaid dividends, continue to be available with the Company, in respect of year 2014-15 onwards, details whereof are available on the website of the Company at www.visaka.in under the Investor Relations tab. All Members are advised to stake their claim immediately for such unclaimed/unpaid dividends.

A Member having any query on this matter may contact the Company Secretary or RTA (M/s. Kfin Technologies Ltd.), latest by 31st July, 2022 by sending letter/mail.

Date: 27-04-2022 Place: Secunderabad For Visaka Industries Limited RAMAKANTH KUNAPUJI Assistant Vice President & Company Secretary

**FIVE STAR Business Finance Limited**  
CIN: U85991TN1984PLC010844  
Regd Office: New No. 27, Old No. 4, Taylor's Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010

**Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022**  
(Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2022	Quarter ended 31 March 2021	Year ended 31 March 2022	Year ended 31 March 2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	<b>Income</b>				
	Revenue from Operations	32,616.62	27,728.27	125,406.36	104,974.22
	Other Income	102.00	91.17	210.56	151.25
	<b>Total Income from Operations</b>	<b>32,718.62</b>	<b>27,819.44</b>	<b>125,616.92</b>	<b>105,125.47</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>				
	Finance costs	6,305.62	8,168.16	30,060.00	32,785.95
	Impairment on financial Instruments	629.27	1,661.54	4,551.81	3,517.57
	Employee benefits expense	6,753.33	4,639.83	23,611.52	16,371.78
	Depreciation and amortisation	381.16	302.38	1,224.47	1,138.39
	Other expenses	2,549.24	1,195.13	5,748.21	3,667.70
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>16,618.62</b>	<b>16,167.14</b>	<b>65,196.01</b>	<b>57,481.38</b>
3	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items</b>	<b>15,900.00</b>	<b>11,652.30</b>	<b>60,420.91</b>	<b>47,644.08</b>
4	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)</b>	<b>15,900.00</b>	<b>11,652.30</b>	<b>60,420.91</b>	<b>47,644.08</b>
5	<b>Tax Expense</b>	<b>4,111.92</b>	<b>2,808.31</b>	<b>15,066.46</b>	<b>11,744.64</b>
6	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)</b>	<b>11,788.08</b>	<b>8,843.99</b>	<b>45,354.45</b>	<b>35,899.44</b>
	Other comprehensive Deficit(net of tax)	(94.32)	(3.10)	(223.41)	(78.78)
8	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax))</b>	<b>11,693.76</b>	<b>8,840.89</b>	<b>45,131.04</b>	<b>35,820.66</b>
9	<b>Paid-up equity share capital</b>	<b>2,913.43</b>	<b>2,564.49</b>	<b>2,913.43</b>	<b>2,564.49</b>
10	<b>Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)</b>	<b>368,121.67</b>	<b>229,252.73</b>	<b>368,121.67</b>	<b>229,252.73</b>
11	<b>Securities Premium</b>	<b>231,361.87</b>	<b>139,234.46</b>	<b>231,361.87</b>	<b>139,234.46</b>
12	<b>Net worth</b>	<b>371,035.10</b>	<b>231,817.22</b>	<b>371,035.10</b>	<b>231,817.22</b>
13	<b>Outstanding Debt</b>	<b>255,863.13</b>	<b>342,519.87</b>	<b>255,863.13</b>	<b>342,519.87</b>
14	<b>Debt Equity Ratio</b>	<b>0.69</b>	<b>1.48</b>	<b>0.69</b>	<b>1.48</b>
15	<b>Earnings per Share of Rs.1 each (not annualised)</b>				
	- Basic	4.18	4.07	16.09	14.01
	- Diluted	4.14	4.02	15.92	13.61

- Notes:**
- The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and upon their recommendation, approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 26 April 2022 and 27 April 2022 respectively.
  - During the year ended 31 March 2022, the Company has made the following preferential allotments:
    - 14,71,771 fully paid-up equity shares of Rs.10 each at a premium of Rs.3,508.71 per share pursuant to the approval by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 22 March 2021 and approval by the shareholders in the Extraordinary General Meeting held on 22 April 2021.
    - 3,00,000 fully paid-up equity shares of Rs.10 each at a premium of Rs.3,508.71 per share pursuant to the approval by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29 June 2021 and approval by the shareholders in the Annual General Meeting held on 06 August 2021.
  - During the year ended 31 March 2022, 750,000 partly paid up equity shares (face value of Rs.10 each) allotted pursuant to preferential allotment dated 25 February 2020 and 967,567 partly paid up equity shares (face value of Rs.10 each) allotted pursuant to rights issue dated 21 March 2020 were made fully paid up.
  - As on 31 March 2022, the Non Convertible Debentures aggregating to Rs. 1,00,853.38 Lakhs are secured by exclusive charge on identified standard receivables of the Company and also by a peri-passu charge over an immovable property of the Company.
  - The above financial results is an extract of the detailed Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the Company www.fivestargroup.in.
  - For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
  - Debt-equity ratio is (Debt Securities+Other than Debt Securities) / Net Worth. Net Worth is equal to Equity share capital + Other equity.
  - Debt redemption reserve is not required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of rule 18(7) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debenture) Rules, 2014.
  - Debt Service coverage ratio and Interest Service coverage ratio is not applicable for Non-Banking Finance Company (NBFC) and accordingly no disclosures have been made.
  - The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 8 September 2021 approved the sub-division of each equity share of face value of INR 10 each fully paid up into 10 equity shares of face value of INR 1 each fully paid up. The same was approved by the members at the Extraordinary General Meeting held on 8 October 2021. In compliance with IND AS - 33, Earnings Per Share, the disclosure of basic and diluted earnings per share for all the periods presented has been arrived at after giving effect to the above sub-division.
  - Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.

Place: Chennai Date: 27 April 2022 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Lakshmi Prasad Deenadayalan Chairman & Managing Director

**RAJNANDINI METAL LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: Plot No. 344, Sector 3 Phase II, IMT Bawal - 123501 Haryana (India)  
Phone: 01284-264194; Email: cfo@rajnandinimetal.com  
Website: www.rajnandinimetal.com  
CIN: L51109HR2010PLC040255

**STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**  
(Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	32,669.10	260,30.45	19,353.15	1,02,825.18	63,091.74
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	450.37	382.50	228.60	1,415.23	703.82
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	450.37	382.50	228.60	1,415.23	703.82
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	317.93	298.67	163.71	1,001.82	506.72
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	317.93	298.67	163.71	1,001.82	506.72
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,843.20	1,843.20	1,228.80	1,843.20	1,228.80
7 Basic EPS (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1.72	1.62	1.33	5.44	4.12
Diluted EPS (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1.72	1.62	1.33	5.44	4.12

**Notes:-**

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and then taken on record by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th April, 2022.
- The above results have been reviewed by the statutory auditors as required under the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Financial results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified by the Ministry Of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015.
- The company has issued bonus equity shares in proportion of one equity share of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up for two equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up of the company in an AGM held on 27th August, 2021. Further as per the in principal approval granted by the National Stock Exchange Of India Limited, vide letter dated 31st August, 2021, the board of directors have allotted 6144000 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each in the board meeting held on 07th September, 2021.
- Earning per share (EPS) - Basic and Diluted has been calculated considering the effect of bonus share issues.
- Tax expenses include current tax, deferred tax and adjustment of taxes for previous years.
- The Company is not having any subsidiary, associate or joint venture; therefore its has prepared only standalone results as consolidation requirement is not applicable to the company.
- The above Financial results are available on the Company website www.rajnandinimetal.com
- The national wide lock down/restrictions due to Covid-19 pandemic by the Govt., impacted the company operation activities. The company has adopted measures to curb the spread of infection in order to protect the health of its employees and ensure business continuity with minimal disruption. Assessing the impact of pandemic on the companies operations and performance, the company has considered internal and external information upto the date of the approval of the financial results and based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Management is of the view that it will not be severely impacted. The impact of the global health pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial statements and the company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged / and / or recast wherever found necessary to make them comparable.

Date: 27.04.2022 Place: Bawal For and On behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- (HET RAM) Managing Director DIN 02925990

**Hindustan Unilever Limited**  
Registered Office : Unilever House, B.D. Sawant Marg, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai 400 099  
CIN : L15140MH1933PLC002030. Tel : +91 (22) 5043 3000. Email: levercare.shareholder@unilever.com

Turnover: Rs. 50,336 crores Growth 11%  
EPS: Rs.37.53 per share Growth 11%  
PAT: Rs. 8,818 crores Growth 11%  
Final Dividend: Rs. 19 per share Rs. 4,464 crores

Figure above are for FY 21-22 and depict year on year comparison

**Extract of standalone financial results of Hindustan Unilever Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022**  
(₹ In Crores)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Audited Results for the Quarter ended 31st March		Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 31st December	Audited Results for the Year ended 31st March
	2022	2021	2021	2022
Revenue from operations	13,462	12,132	13,092	51,193
Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	3,070	2,808	3,090	11,773
Profit before tax (after exceptional items)	3,128	2,822	3,024	11,739
Net Profit after tax (after exceptional items)	2,327	2,143	2,243	8,818
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	57	7	22	115
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,384	2,150	2,265	8,933
Paid up equity share capital (par value Re. 1/- each, fully paid)	235	235	235	235
Reserves				48,525
Earning Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)				47,199
Basic	₹9.90	₹9.12	₹9.55	₹37.53
Diluted	₹9.90	₹9.12	₹9.55	₹37.53

**Extract of consolidated financial results of Hindustan Unilever Limited for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022**  
(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Audited Results for the Quarter ended 31st March		Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 31st December	Audited Results for the Year ended 31st March
	2022	2021	2021	2022
Revenue from operations	13,767	12,433	13,439	52,446
Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items from continuing operations	3,064	2,875	3,170	11,918
Profit before tax (after exceptional items) from continuing operations	3,119	2,889	3,103	11,874
Net Profit after tax (after exceptional items) from continuing operations	2,305	2,191	2,300	8,887
Net Profit after tax (after exceptional items) from discontinued operations	2	(1)	0	5
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	57	7	22	115
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,364	2,197	2,322	9,007
Paid up equity share capital (par value Re. 1/- each, fully paid)	235	235	235	235
Reserves				48,826
Earning Per Share from continuing operations (of Re. 1/- each)				₹34.03
Basic	₹9.80	₹9.31	₹9.78	₹37.77
Diluted	₹9.80	₹9.31	₹9.78	₹37.77
Earning Per Share from discontinued operations (of Re. 1/- each)				₹(0.00)
Basic	₹0.01	₹(0.00)	₹0.00	₹0.02
Diluted	₹0.01	₹(0.00)	₹0.00	₹0.02

The above is an extract of the detailed format for financial results for quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and under the Investor Relations section of our website at http://www.hul.co.in.

Foot Notes:  
1. The audited financial statements for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th April 2022. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified report on the above results.

By order of the Board Sanjiv Mehta Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer [DIN: 0669923]

Place: Mumbai Date: 27th April 2022



